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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	30
	31
	1
	2
Doc and Kathy Dyrdahl 
	3
	4
Justin and Trista Hegreberg 
	5
Charlie and Cindy Lundberg 

	6
	7
Kurt and Cindi Klever 
Matt and Blythe Altendorf 
	8
	9
	10
	11
Tom and Coleen Swanson 
	12
Michael and Lara Dahl 

	13
	14
Dustan and Ashley Jones 
Robert and DeAnn Thompson 
	15
	16
Kevin and Jan Kleinschmidt 
	17
Steve and Trish Ejink 
	18
	19
Tim and Diane Helgeson 

	20
	21
	22
	23
Scott and Roxi Hacker 
	24
Blair and Lisa Aasen 
	25
	26

	27
Doug and Pam Tanner 
John and Kim Dahl 
Scott and Deborah West 
	28
	1
	2
Al and Jean Reese 
	3
	4
Chad and Melissa Radel 
	5
Gary and Gail Myhre 



